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George Chance - Winters Mantle

George Chance - Queenstown and the
Remarkables NZ

George Chance - Autumn in South Canterbury
Nz

George Chance - Fairy Sentinels Near Taupo NZ
George Chance - Hare Memorial Library NZ
George Chance - Summer Day South
Canterbury NZ

George Chance - Summer Day South
Canterbury NZ (unframed)

George Chance - Eglinton River NZ (unframed)
Whites Aviation - Alexandra Bridge

Whites Aviation - Lake Hayes (faults)

Whites Aviation - Lake Matheson (unframed)
R P Moore - Colonial Homestead and Garden
Neville Hatwell - Fox Glacier and Fox Range
NZ Aerial Mapping - Tongariro National Park
North Island NZ

Alex Pollock - Mt Egmont

Geoffrey C Wood - Buller at Longford
Geoffrey C Wood - Pohara Beach Golden Bay
Samuel Hall - Tall Trees

Samuel Hall - Skywards

F J Gray - Burwood Park Christchurch

F J Gray - Beside Still Waters Christchurch

Ellis Dudgeon - Autumn Archway Botanical
Gardens Nelson

Samuel Hall - In The Valley

Selection of Photographs Incl. Burton Bros and
Pink & White Terraces

Various NZ & Other Photographic Print
Booklets

Whites Aviation Book with Six Loose

Various NZ Photo Booklets

Flexora Prontor-SV 1:3.5/7.5cm

Yashica Copal-MXV 1:3.2/80mm

Toyocaflex TLR Tri-Lausar Anastigmat

Cased Lipca Flexo Vario 1:4.5/75mm

Lubilet 2 1:45/75mm

Halina-Viceroy Haking's Super Reflex f/8
Yashica Mat-124G 1:2.8/80mm

Semflec Sem Orec Flor 1:3.5/75mm

Mamiya €220 1:2.8/80mm

Lubitel 2 1:4.5/75mm

Halina-Prefect Super Reflex f/22
Halina-Prefect Super Reflex f/22 with Case
Flexaret Prontor Il 1:3.5/80mm

Lubitel 2 1:4.5/75mm & Splendidflex
Collection of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Brownie
Reflex 20

Collection of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Brownie
Reflex 20

Collection of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Brownie
Hawkeye

Collection of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Brownie
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0059
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0063B
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0065
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0067
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0070

0071

0072

Reflex 20

Collection of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Brownie
Starflex

Pair of TLR Cameras Incl. Kodak Duaflex
Universal Stere'-All 35mm Stereo Film Camera
Voigtlander Brilliant TLR 1:6.3/75mm

Agfa Clack & Empire Scout Model No. 316 120
Film Cameras

Agfa Optima Compur & Braun Gloriette with
flashes

Three Kodak Film Cameras

Canon T80 SLR and Two Lenses

Canon T80 SLR & Two Lenses

Collection of Three Rangefinder Cameras
Canon AE-1 & Minolta X-500 SLRs & One Kodak
Rangefinder

Kodak Retina & Agifold with Coronet Folding
Camera

Fujica AX-1 SLR & Olympus Trip 35 with other
Collection of Telephoto Lenses & One Fujica
Autowinder

Mamiya Sekor 500TL & Olympus OM-1 SLRs
with Other

Pentax MG & Olympus OM-10 SLR with
Olympus Pen-EE

Antique Century No. 4 Studio Plate Camera
Antique Century No. 4 Studio Plate Camera
Antique Century No. 2 Studio Plate

Antique Cased J. Lancaster & Son Birmingham
Mahogany Cased Plate Camera (The 1897
Instantograph Patent) with 3 Plates

Antique Cased The National Camera Mahogany
Cased Plate Camera with Seven Plates

Two Antique Mahogany Studio Camera Plates
67x54cm

Antique Pony Premo No. 6 Rochester Optical &
Camera Co Plate Camera

Collection Various Mahogany Camera Plates
Antique Power's Theatre Cameragraph 6B
35mm Projector ¢.1909

Antique Special Ruby Plate Camera No. 117010
Cooke Anastigmat 5 3/4inches f/4.5

Antique R. B. Super D Graflex 152mm f/4.5
Plate Camera

Antique Popular Pressman 7inch f/3.4 Plate
Camera

Antigue Pony Premo No. 2 Rochester Optical &
Camera Co Plate Camera

Antique Popular Pressman Plate Camera with
Leather Case & 11 Plates

Duo-Ensign, Goldy & Kodak 'Brownie' Box
Cameras

Two Kodak Brownie & One Conway Box
Cameras

Kodak Brownie, Butcher's Carbine & Other Box
Cameras

Printed On 9 February 2023

Page 1 of 5



Dunbar Sloane Sale Catalogue
94 Featherston Street, Wellington 6011
Ph:(04) 472 1367 Fax: (04) 475 7389, info@dunbarsloane.co.nz

1726 - Vintage Camera Collection

Friday, 10 - Thursday, 16 February 2023

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102

0103

0104
0105
0106

0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112

0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

Carbine Folding Cameras & Two Others
Kodak Folding Camera & Two Others
Kodak Folding Camera & Two Others
Kodak Folding Camera & Two Others
Ensign Selfix Folding Camera & Two Others
Soho Cadet Folding Camera & Two Others
Ensign Pocket E-20 Folding Camera & Two
Others

Kodak Folding Camera & Two Others

Agfa Folding Camera & Two Others

Ihagge Folding Camera & Two Others
Kodak Brownie Box Camera & Two Others
Kodak Brownie Box Camera & Two Others
Kodak Brownie Box Camera & Two Others
Kodak Brownie Box Camera & Two Others
Ensign Selfix Folding Camera & Two Others
Agfa Billy Folding Camera & Two Others
Specto 500 Projector

Dekko Projector

Hand Cranked Projector

SVE Tri-Purpose Projector

Pair of Polaroid Cameras

Polaroid Macro 5 SLR - 1200

Two Polaroids & One Kodak Video Camera
Two Polaroid Cameras & One Polaroid
Accessory Kit

Three Polaroid Cameras & a Projector

One Paillard Bolex Film Video Camera with
Leather Case

Case of Two Film Video Cameras & Accessories
Two Film Video Cameras with Cases

Canon Super 8 Auto Zoom 518

Viceroy Double Run Eight Film Camera &
Exposure Meter

Bolex Paillard B8SL & Cine Perfex Double Eight
Film Cameras

Cinemax-85E Film Camera

Bell & Howell 333 Film Camera with Case
16mm Mayfair Magazine & 8mm Miller Cine
Film Cameras

Sekonic Zoom 8 53-EE 8mm Film Video Camera
Two Super 8 Film Cameras

Minolta 110 Zoom SLR & Two 8mm Film
Cameras

Sekonic Zoom 8 Model 100

Two 8mm Film Cameras with Other

Two Minolta 110 Zoom SLRs with Pocket
Autopak 250

Five Kodak Brownie's & One Agfa Clack
Assorted Box of Camera Accessories Incl.
Mirror Lens

Eight Assorted Film Cameras

Five Assorted Film Cameras & Viewer

Five Assorted Film Cameras

Four Box Film Cameras

Four Folding Cameras & One Kodak Box
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Camera

Five Assorted Folding Film Cameras

Four Folding Film Cameras & One Rangefinder
Camera

Five Assorted Film Cameras

Five Folding Film Cameras

Five Assorted Film Cameras

Three Box Cameras & Two Folding Cameras
Five Folding Film Cameras

Five Assorted Film Cameras

'Victor' The Day & Night Lantern

Three Homemade Projectors

Assortment of Slide Projector Items
Assortment of View-Master Viewers
Assortment of View-Master Viewers
Assortment of View-Master Viewers
Selection of Lantern Slides

Selection of Lantern Slides

Two Slide Viewers & Other (Faults)

Selection of Lantern Slides

View-Master Anniversary Collector Set
Selection of Lantern Slides

Tair-3 f/4.5 300mm Lens

Kodak EK-4 Instant & Brownie Cameras

Asahi Pentax Bellows Il Slide Copier

Kodak EK4 Instant & Two Brownie Cameras
Pentax Auto 110 Set

Bolex-Paillard and Bell & Howell Film Cameras
Agfa Silette Rangefinder Film Camera

Agfa Silette Rangefinder Film Camera
Lightmatic SP Beauty

Kawanon 1:8 500mm Lens

Kawanon 1:6.3 400mm Lens

Danubia 1:6.3 f/400mm 72mm

Collection of Five Lenses Incl. Soligor & Minolta
Vivitar 300mm 1:5.5 Lens

Rexatar Auto MC 1:3.5 f/80-200mm
Collection of Five Takumar Asahi Pentax
Camera Lenses

Collection of Five Camera Lenses Incl. Tamron
80-210mm

Collection of Lenses & Lens Accessories
Voigtlander Zett 150 Slide Projector & Zett
Fafix Projector

Canon FT SLR & Pentax SP1000 SLR with Other
Four Rangefinder Film Cameras Incl. Canon
QL19

Minolta XD5 SLR with Three Rangefinders Incl.
Canon demi EE28

Minolta 110 Zoom SLR with Three Others
Two SLRs & Two Rangefinders Incl.
Mamiya/Sekor 500DTL

Minolta SRT201 SLR with Two Other
Rangefinders

Olympus Trip 35, Canon Dial 35 & QL17
Olympus Pen-EE & Two Others
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0202

Yashica mimy Rangefinder & Two Others
Olympus Trip 35 & Two Others

Minolta SR-1 & Pentax SV SLRs with Minolta
Flash

Three Rangefinder Cameras Incl. Canon &
Minolta

Two SLRs & Two Rangefinders Incl. Pentax KM
Three Rangefinders & One Praktica IVF SLR
Topcon SLR & Two Other Rangefinders

Pair of Pentax SLRs with Flash & Camera Bag
Minolta SLR & Rangefinder with Flash &
Leather Bag

Pentax SP SLR with Lens Accessories & Black
Wolf Bag

Pentax SP SLR & Soligor Lens in Leather Bag
Nikon F-801s with Accompanying Flash &
Nikkor Telephoto Lens in Camera Bag

Kodak Retina Reflex S SLR with Two
Accompanying Lenses & Flashes

Nikon D80 DSLR & EM SLR with Flash &
LowePro Bag

Pair of Canon EOS SLRs, One Canon Point &
Shoot, One FujiFilm Telephoto Camcorder &
Olympus Zoom 140 in Flight Case

Agfa Ambi Silette Rangefinder with
Accompanying Lenses & Leather Bag

Mamiya & Praktica SLRs with Lenses & Leather
Bag

Various Lenses & Accessories

Prinz 8x30 Coated Optics Binoculars

Barr & Stroud 6x Binoculars with Leather Case
Three Rangefinder Film Cameras with Leather
Cases

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras with Leather
Cases

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras with Leather
Cases

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras with Leather
Cases

Two Rangefinder & One SLR Film Cameras with
Leather Cases

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras with Leather
Cases

Olympus OM10 SLR & Two Rangefinders

One SLR & Two Rangefinder Film Cameras
Two Praktica SLRs & One Rangefinder with
Leather Cases

Praktica SLR & Two Rangefinder Cameras
Ihagee Early SLR & Two Rangefinders

Praktica SLR & Two Rangefinders

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras Incl. Minolta
Hi-Matic 7

Praktica SLR & Two Rangefinder Cameras
Three Rangefinder Film Cameras

Kodak Retina SLR & Two Rangefinders
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0207
0208
0209
0210
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0215

0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0236
0237
0238

0239

0240
0241
0242

0243
0244

0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras

Three Rangefinder Film Cameras Incl. Minolta
& Kodak

Praktica SLR & Two Rangefinders

Various Lenses & Accessories

Various Lenses & Accessories

Various Lenses & Accessories

Kodak Projector & Alcron TV

Two Slide Projectors

Two Projectors

Aldis Projector

Hanimex La Ronde 35mm Colour Slide
Projector

Recall Slide Projector & Aldis Projector
Three Projectors

Boxed Polaroid & Minolta Projector
Various Boxed Cameras

Seven Various Boxed Cameras

Various Camera Equipment Incl. Kodak Film
Kodak Slide Trays

Various Camera Equipment

Various Camera Equipment

Hanimex HX-V100 Tripod

Two Tripods

Glottos 701 Tripod

Two Monopods

SLIK Tripod & Two Clamps

Two Slide Projectors

Two Slide Projectors

Assortment of Camera Equipment
Assortment of Camera Equipment
Assortment of Various Camera Lenses
Assortment of Various Camera Lenses &
Flashes

Assortment of Various Camera Lenses & Others
Three Film Video Cameras Incl. Bauer 88C
Three 8mm Film Cameras Incl. Bell & Howell
624

Slide Projector, Polaroid, & Three 8mm Film
Video Cameras

Three 8mm Film Video Cameras

Three 8mm Film Video Cameras

Polaroid, Projector & Two 8mm Film Video
Cameras

Three 8mm Film Video Cameras

Kodak Instant, Slides, Minolta Projector & Two
8mm Film Video Cameras

Three 8mm Film Video Cameras

Slide Projector, Polaroid & Three 8mm Film
Video Cameras

Three 8mm Film Video Cameras

Projector & Two 8mm Film Video Cameras
Projector & Three 8mm Film Video Cameras
Four Assorted Vintage Film Cameras
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0252
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0256
0257
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0260

0261

0262

0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0270A
0271

0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

0291

Three Cameras Including Olympus OM 10 with
Camera Bag and Accessories

Three Various Cased Cameras with Praktica IV
Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Three Cased Cameras

Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Three Cased Cameras with Two Light Meters
Zenit-E with Praktica LTL and Three Light
Meters

Yashika Minister with Asahi Pentax Super-
Takumar and Two Light Meters

Four Cased Cameras Including Three Light
Meters

Four Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras Including Accessories
Three Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras

Three Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras

Four Assorted Cameras

Three Various Film Cameras with Three Cased
Cameras

Quantity of Assorted Camera Accessories
Quantity of Assorted Camera Accessories
Including Vintage Projector

Three Kodak Instant Cameras with Polaroid
"The Button"

Three Polaroid Instant Cameras with Kodak and
Colour Film

Four Various Instant Cameras

Five Various Instant Cameras

Five Various Instant Cameras with Film

Three Cased Cameras with Polaroid, Film
Viewer and Tripod

Three Cameras Including Film Camera with Film
Viewer, Bag and Accessories

E-D Projector with Three Cameras, Polaroid and
Tripod

Canon C-8 with Two Projectors and Film Splicer
with Accessories

Eumio Projector with Splicer, Camera and
Accessories

Assorted Quantity of Camera Accessories
Various Lenses & Accessories

Various Lenses & Accessories

Six Various Film Slide Viewers

Seven Various Film Slide Viewers

Assorted Quantity of Camera Accessories
Assorted Quantity of Camera Accessories with
Projector

Three Projectors with Other Accessories

0292

0293

0294
0295

0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311

0312

0313

0314

0315

0316

0317

0318

0319

0320
0321

0322

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329

0329A

0330

0331

Quantity of Assorted Instant Cameras with
Others

Assorted Quantity of Camera Accessories with
Polaroids

Six Various Instant Cameras and Other
Canon EOS 1000F with Various Accessories in
Tool Box

Assorted Quantity of Cameras

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Assorted Quantity of Camera Cases

Film Editor with Various Other Accessories
Various Film Accessories

Various Lenses and Kodak Film Tanks

Five Movie Cameras Including Bill & Howell
Filmo and Miracon I

Five Movie Cameras Including Paillard Bolex
and Yashica U

Five Movie Cameras Including Bauer 88B and
Bell & Howell Autoload

Four Small Cased Movie Cameras Including
Kodak Brownie and Two Pillard Bolex

Five Various Movie Cameras Including Two Bell
& Howell

Five Movie Cameras Including Two Cased with
Accessories

Five Movie Cameras Including One Cased
Five Movie Cameras Including Two Cased
Three Cased Movie Cameras with Cinemaster Il
Model G-8

Five Movie Cameras Including Rondo 8mm
Quartz M 8mm with Bag, Accessories and
Three Other Various

1935 Bolex H16M 16mm Movie Camera with
SOM Berthiot Lens

Chinon 805S Direct Sound Movie Camera
Yashica Electro 8 LD-6

Copal Sound 400XL Macro

Two Cased Movie Cameras

Two Cased Movie Cameras

Two Cased Movie Cameras

Jos-Pe Three-Colour Camera with Case and
Accessories

Antique Magical Lamp with Slides and Three
Boxes

Pathe Cinema Projector Designed by Pierre-
Victor Continsouza

Chinon C-100 Dual 8mm Projector
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0332
0333
0334

0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

0356

0357

0358

0359

0360

0361

0362

0363

0364
0365

0366
0367

0368

0369

0370

0371

Polaroid ID-3 Land Identification System
Bolex Paillard S-221

Two Caramate 4000 Projectors with Vintage

Speaker

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Six Various Vintage Cameras

Four Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Four Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Five Various Vintage Cameras

Four Various Vintage Cameras

Four Various Vintage Cameras

Seven Various Vintage Cameras

Quantity of Assorted Cameras

Quantity of Assorted Cameras

Quantity of Assorted Cameras

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras
Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras
Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras
Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras
Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras and
Others

Quantity of Assorted Pocket Cameras Including

Two Disposables
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